Lamar High School 03/06/12
503 Maple
Lamar Missouri 64759
Phone (417) 682-5571 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Baseball
2011-2012

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)

03/16/12--03/24/12  Lamar Tiger Classic Varsity Home TBA
Mon 03/26/12 PURDY HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 03/27/12 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 03/29/12 RICH HILL R-4 HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Fri 03/30/12 DIAMOND HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm

04/02/12--04/07/12  Bill O'Dell Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Mon 04/09/12 SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/10/12 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/12/12 MONETT HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm

04/14/12--04/14/12  Lamar Tiger JV Showdown Jr. Varsity Home TBA
Mon 04/16/12 LOCKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 04/17/12 CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 04/19/12 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 04/23/12 LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/24/12 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 04/26/12 AURORA HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Mon 04/30/12 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Tue 05/01/12 MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Thu 05/03/12 ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Mon 05/07/12 EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm

SCHOOL

Fri 05/11/12 JASPER HIGH SCHOOL Jr. Varsity Away 4:30 pm

05/12/12--05/19/12  Districts Varsity Away TBA

Printed on March 06, 2012



